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Select a finger food buffet for receptions, special events or breaks in between or 
during meetings and conferences according to your wishes and needs. 
Our finger food is served in glasses, small bowls, little canning jars or pans. 

However in case you wish to put together an individual finger food buffet 
according to your particular needs and wishes, we are also happy to assist and 
give you advice. Prices upon request. 

All finger food constituents are served at a minimum of 10 pieces or portions 
per kind. All prices include value-added tax (VAT).
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SANDWICHES

Open sandwich with salami, camembert, creamed cheese, ham          	

Open sandwich with smoked salmon or Gravlax, chicken breast, halibut                 

ea. 3,20 €

ea. 5,10 €

6,20 €

5,80 €

4,00 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,20 €

Thaiprawns on a cellophane noodle salad        						       	

Turkey or Feta cheese wrap    						    

Antipasti skewer 							             			       

Tomato compote and Mozzarella with green pesto  				       			 

Berlin Currywurst in a glass

Cold grilled vegetables with honey and goat cheese

Couscous salad with fried tofu

COLD
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MAIN DISH

Sliced beef with cream and rice				  

Prime boiled beef with mashed potatoes				  

Pork loin with sauerkraut and potatoes					   

Chicken breast with herb foam and rice

Bell pepper filled with couscous and pine nut mashed potatoes					   

18,50 €

18,50 €

17,50 €

18,50 €

16,20 €

SOUPS

Please do not hesitate to ask for a different kind of soup - freshly prepared according to your taste.

Hungarin goulash soup  

Vine tomato soup     	

Pea soup      										             

Mixed noodle soup  		

Vegetable stew (vegetarian) 

Berlin potato soup (vegetarian)

6,50 €	 8,50 €

6,00 € 	 8,00 €

6,00 €  	8,00 €

6,50 € 	 8,50 €

6,50 €  	8,50 €

6,00 € 	 8,00 €	

0,28 l	 0,5 l                    
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DESSERT

Crème Brûlée   

Chocolate ginger mousse   	

Mascarpone cream with apricot compote

Yoghurt cream with strawberry ragout 

Fruit salad	

4,20 €

4,10 €

4,10 €

4,10 €

4,10 €
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Greek salad

German coleslaw

Mushroom salad

Tomato salad 

Cucumber salad

3,30 €

3,30 €

3,30 €

3,30 €

3,30 €

SALADS IN GLAS
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